
XMaS Schedule 2007/1 

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
Thu-1 5 Lucas Thu-1 9 Simonelli Sun-1 Tue-1 MDT Fri-1 Sun-1 LB Wed-1

Fri-2 Ag Fri-2 La2CuO4+y Mon-2 Wed-218 Sat-2 Mon-2 Thu-231

Sat-3 28-01-777 Sat-3 HE-2432 Tue-3 Buffer Thu-3 Fennell Sun-3 Tue-3 MDT Fri-3

Sun-4 PT Sun-4 DM Wed-4 14 Fri-4 Nb12O29 Mon-4 Wed-427 Sat-4

Mon-5 Mon-5 Thu-5 Boothroyd Sat-5 28-01-797 Tue-5 Thu-5 Dir's Discretion Sun-5

Tue-6 MDT Tue-6 MDT Fri-6 DyMn2O5 Sun-6 DM Wed-6 23 Fri-6 Ag Mon-6

Wed-7 6 Wed-7 10 Sat-7 28-01-799 Mon-7 Thu-7 Sat-7 Lucas Tue-7

Thu-8 Thu-8 Sun-8 DM Tue-8 MDT Fri-8 Sun-8 DP Wed-8

Fri-9 Mannix Fri-9 IHR Mon-9 Wed-919 Sat-9 Mon-9 Thu-932

Sat-10 HoMnO3 Sat-10 Tue-10 MDT Thu-10 Al-Jawad Sun-10 Tue-10 MDT Fri-10

Sun-11 28-01-780 Sun-11 Wed-1115 Fri-11 Ca10(PO4)6OH2 Mon-11 Wed-1128 Briscoe Sat-11

Mon-12 RAD Mon-12 Thu-12 Mannix Sat-12 28-01-790 Tue-12 Buffer Thu-12 polymer on mica Sun-12

Tue-13 MDT Tue-13 MDT Fri-13 Ce0.7La0.3B6 Sun-13 LB Wed-1324 Fri-13 SI-1519 Mon-13

Wed-147 Wed-1411 Sat-14 HE-2431 Mon-14 Thu-14 Sat-14 LB Tue-14

Thu-15 Lang Thu-15 Feyerherm Sun-15 Tue-15 MDT Fri-15 BLC Sun-15 Wed-15

Fri-16 PrNi2Ge2 Fri-16 (rare earth)MnO3 Mon-16 Wed-1620 Sat-16 flipper Mon-16 BLC Thu-16 33

Sat-17 28-01-769 Sat-17 HE-2429 Tue-17 MDT Thu-17 Macdonald Sun-17 Tue-17 MDT Fri-17

Sun-18 SB Sun-18 SB Wed-1816 Fri-18 DNA on Si, C Mon-18 Wed-1829 Sat-18

Mon-19 Mon-19 Thu-19 Bouchenoire Sat-19 28-01-789 Tue-19 MDT Thu-19 Tanner Sun-19

Tue-20 MDT Tue-20 BLC Fri-20 Ho Sun-20 DM Wed-2025 Fri-20 metal films on Si Mon-20

Wed-218 Wed-2112 Sat-21 28-01-800 Mon-21 Thu-21 Lee Sat-21 28-01-798 Tue-21

Thu-22 Goff Thu-22 Sun-22 Tue-22 MDT Fri-22 Gd/La multilayers Sun-22 LB Wed-22

Fri-23 GdVO3 Fri-23 Mon-23 Wed-2321 Siller Sat-23 28-01-785 Mon-23 Thu-2334

Sat-24 HE-2300 Sat-24 Tue-24 MDT Thu-24 Au & AuNx on Si Sun-24 SB Tue-24 BLC Fri-24

Sun-25 LB Sun-25 Wed-2517 Fri-25 28-01-792 Mon-25 Wed-2530 Sat-25

Mon-26 Mon-26 Thu-26 Hatton Sat-26 SB Tue-26 MDT Thu-26 Sun-26

Tue-27 BLC Tue-27 Fri-27 RuO4 compounds Sun-27 Wed-2726 Fri-27 Mon-27

Wed-28 MDT Wed-2813 Sat-28 28-01-784 Mon-28 BLC Thu-28 Hase Sat-28 Tue-28

Thu-29 Sun-29 SB Tue-29 Mar software Fri-29 Pd on MgO Sun-29 Wed-29

Fri-30 Mon-30 Wed-3022 Sat-30 28-01-794 Mon-30 Thu-30

Sat-31 Thu-31 Tue-31 Fri-3135

Shutdown uniform filling 200mA 50 hours Mar-30 Proposal deadline
MDT, PSS, Rad. 7/8+1 200 mA  50 hours April-20 (at latest) Proposals sent to PRP members

Hybrid mode 200 mA  30 hours May-4 (at latest) Technical assessment
Note: BLC = beamline commissionning 16 bunch 90 mA  10-16 hours May-11    provisional P.R.P.

IHR=in-house research 4 bunch 40 mA  7 hours May-18 (at latest) Outcome of PRP to Grenoble team


